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BURDWAN 

SI No. 

From : The Principal Secretary 

1 

3 

10 

12 

2 Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay 

13 

14 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Dr. Ahana Biswas 

4 Dr. Animesh Debnath 

6 Dr. Argha Khan 
5 Dr. Apala Bhattacharya 

Dr. Ananta Gope 

8 Dr. Barundeb Roy 

27 

List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D. Degree (Session 2018-2019) 
Name of the Teacher Designation 

28 

23 

Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay 

Dr. Basudeb Halder 

Dr. Chaitali Mondal 
Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty 

Dr. Dipanwina Saha 

15 Dr. Kajal Mondal 
Dr. Hema Dutta 

17 Dr. Palash Mondal 

Dr. Enakshi Banerjee 

16 Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay 

18 Dr. Pallabi Sil 

22 Dr. Sadhan Mondal 

./V.M. 

19 Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta 

21 Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak 

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Burdwan * Pin-713103 * W.B 

NAAC Re-Accredited (B+)with PG in Chemistry 

24 Dr. Santanu Saha 

25 Dr. Satwaki Poddar 

Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura 

26| Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra 
Dr. Someshwar Singha 

29 Dr. Tumpa Mishra 
Dr. Subhankar Tripathi 
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Date 
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English 
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Political Science 
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20 Dr. Prasanta Mallick 
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From : The Principal Secretary 

2 
3 

5 

7 

9 

11 

4 Dr. Animesh Debnath 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Name of the Teacher 

Dr. Ahana Biswas 

Dr. Ananta Gope 

8 Dr. Barundeb Roy 

17 

Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay 

19 

Dr. Argha Khan 

List of Ful Time Teachers having Ph.D. Degree (Session 2019-2020) 

Dr. Apala Bhattacharya 

10 Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty 

21 

Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay 

Dr. Basudeb Halder 

12 Dr. Dipanwina Saha 
13 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee 

Dr. Chaitali Mondal 

14 Dr. Hema Dutta 

15 Dr. Kajal Mondal 
16 Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay 

18 Dr. Nijamuddin Ali 
Dr. Madhura Mondal 

..../V.M. 

Dr. Palash Mondal 

20 Dr. Pallabi Sil 

Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta 
2 Dr. Prasanta Mallick 

24 Dr. Sadhan Mondal 
23 Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak 

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Burdwan * Pin-713103 * W.B 

NAAC RE-Accredited (B+) with PG in Chemistry 

26 Dr. Santanu Saha 

27 Dr. Satwaki Poddar 

25 Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura 

28 Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra 

29 Dr. Someshwar Singha 

32 Dr. Tumpa Mishra 

Vivers 

30 Dr. Subhankar Tripathi 
31 Dr. Tanushrec De 
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Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Department 

Bengali 
Mathematics 

Geography 
Economics 

Physics 
Zoology 
Mathematics 
Statistic 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
physics 
Chemistry 
English 
Physics 
Physics 
Political Science 

Statistics 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Geography 
Chemistry 
Botany 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Geography 
English 

Date: 

Philosophy 
Sanskrit 

Zoology 
Chemistry 
Economics 

Physics 

Year of Award 

Burdwan 

2007 

2012 

2010 

2017 

2002 

2015 

2006 

2012 

2006 

1987 

2019 

2006 

2018 

2004 

2014 

1996 

2016 

2015 

2013 

2008 

2002 

2007 

1997 

2008 

2015 

2014 
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2011 

2019 

2007 

2018 

2010 

Princpal-In-Charge 
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 
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BURDWAN 

SI No. 

From : The Principal Secretary 

6 

7 

3 Dr. Ananta Gope 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Name of the Teacher 

Dr. Ahana Biswas 

22 

Dr. Animesh Debnath 

Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay 

Dr. Argha Khan 

16 Dr. Hema Dutta 

28 

Dr. Apala Bhattacharya 

17 Dr. Kajal Mondal 

10 Dr. Benoy Krishna Hazra 
11| Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarkar 

12 Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty 
13 Dr. Chaitali Mondal 
14 Dr. Dipanwina Saha 
15 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee 

Dr. Barundeb Roy 
9 Dr. Basudeb Halder 

Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay 

19 Dr. Madhura Mondal 
18 Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay 

21 Dr. Nijamuddin Ali 

35 

36 

20 Dr. Manas Kumar Mukherjee 

23 Dr. Pallabi Sil 

37 

List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D Degree (Session 2020-2021) 
Designation Department 

25 Dr. Prasanta Mallick 

Dr. Palash Mondal 

24 Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta 

27 Dr. Sadhan Mondal 
26 Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak 

30 Dr. Santanu Saha 

Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura 
29 Dr. Sangita Bhattacharya 

31 Dr. Satinath Kundu 
32 Dr. Satwaki Poddar 

./V.M. 

33| Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra 

34 Dr. Someshwar Singha 

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Burdwan * Pin-713103 * W.B 

NAAC Re-Accredited (B +)with eG in Chemistry 

Dr. Subhankar Tripathi 
Dr. Sudipta Banerjee 

Dr. Tanushree De 

38 Dr. Tumpa Mishra 
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Associate Professor 
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Associate Professor 
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Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

State Aided College Teacher 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

State Aided College Teacher 
Assistant Professor 

State Aided College Teacher 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

ESTD-1964 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Date 

Bengali 
Mathematics 

Geography 
Economics 
Physics 
Zoology 
Mathematics 

Statistics 

Chemistry 
Mass Communication 

Physics 
Chemistry 
physics 
Chemistry 
English 
Physics 
Physics 
Political Science 
Statistics 

Microbiology 
Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Geography 
Chemistry 
Botany 
Chemistry 
ChemistryY 
Geography 
Botany 
English 
Zoology 
Philosophy 
Sanskrit 

Zoology 
Chemistry 
Environmental Science 
Economics 

Physics 

Year of Award 

2007 

2012 

2010 

2017 

2002 

2015 

2006 

2012 

2006 

2019 

2018 

1987 

2019 

2006 

2018 

2004 

2014 

1996 

2016 

2016 

2015 

2013 

2008 

2002 

2007 

1997 

2008 

2015 

2004 

2014 

2018 

2012 

2011 

2019 

2007 

2014 

2018 

2010 
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1 
2 
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5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

6 Dr. Apala Bhattacharya 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

26 

27 

OAMA 

28 

BURDWAN 

29 

31 

Name of the Teacher 

Dr. Ahana Biswas 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Dr. Amaresh Pramanik 

16 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee 

Dr. Ananta Gope 

38 

Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay 

Dr. Animesh Debnath 

Dr. Argha Khan 

39 

Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay 
Dr. Barundeb Roy 
Dr. Basudeb Halder 

Dr. Benoy Krishna Hazra 

Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarkar 
Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty 
Dr. Chaitali Mondal 
Dr. Dipanwina Saha 

24 Dr. Pallabi Sil 

Dr. Hema Dutta 

Dr. Kajal Mondal 

25 Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta 

List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D. Degree (Session 2021-2022) 

Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay 
Dr. Madhura Mondal 

Dr. Manas Kumar Mukherjee 
Dr. Nijamuddin Ali 
Dr. Palash Mondal 

Dr. Prasanta Mallick 

Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak 

30 Dr. Sangita Bhattacharya 

Dr. Sadhan Mondal 
Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura 

32 Dr. Satinath Kundu 
Dr. Santanu Saha 

33 Dr. Satwaki Poddar 
34 Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra 
35 Dr. Someshwar Singha 
36 Dr. Subhankar Tripathi 
37 Dr. Sudipta Banerjee 

Dr. Tanushree De 
Dr. Tumpa Mishra 

../V.M. 
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State Aided College Teacher 
Assistant Professor 
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Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Department 
Bengali 
History 
Mathematics 

Geography 
Economics 

Physics 
Zoology 
Mathametics 

Statistics 
Chemistry 
Mass Communication 

Physics 
Chemistry 
physics 

Date ....... 

Chemistry 
English 
Physics 
Physics 

Political Science 

Statistics 

Microbiology 
Mathematics 
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Zoology 
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No. 

BURDWAN 

SI No. 

1 

From : The Principal Secretary 

3 
2 Dr. Amaresh Pramanik 

8 

4 Dr. Ananta Gope 
5 Dr. Animesh Debnath 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Name of the Teacher 

6 Dr. Apala Bhattacharya 

Dr. Ahana Biswas 

7 Dr. Argha Khan 

11 

9 Dr. Barundeb Roy 
10 Dr. Basudeb Halder 

Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay 

List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D. Degree (Session 2022-2023) 

Designation Department 

Dr. Benoy Krishna Hazra 

12 Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarkar 
13 Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty 
14 Dr. Chaitali Mondal 
15 Dr. Dipanwina Saha 
16 Dr. Enakshi Banerjee 

22 

Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay 

17 Dr. Hema Dutta 
18 Dr. Kajal Mondal 

24 

20 Dr. Madhura Mondal 
19 Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay 

27 

28 

21 Dr. Manas Kumar Mukherjee 

23 Dr. Palash Mondal 
Dr. Nijamuddin Ali 

Dr. Pallabi Sil 

P.O-Sripally * Dist- Burdwan * Pin-713103 * W.B 
NAAC Re-Accredited (B+) with PG in Chemistry 

26 Dr. Prasanta Mallick 
25 Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta 

VM. 

Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak 
Dr. Sadhan Mondal 

29 Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura 

30 Dr. Sangita Bhattacharya 
31 Dr. Sanjiban Mahaldar 
32 Dr. Santanu Saha 
33 Dr. Satinath Kundu 

34 Dr. Satwaki Poddar 
35 Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra 
36 Dr. Someshwar Singha 
37 Dr. Subhankar Tripathi 
38 Dr. Sudipta Banerjee 
39 Dr. Tanushree De 

40 Dr. Tumpa Mishra 
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Date: 
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Mass Communication 
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Chemistry 
English 
Physics 

Physics 
Political Science 

Statistics 

Microbiology 
Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Geography 
Chemistry 
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Chemistry 
Geography 
Botany 
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English 
Zoology 
Phylosophy 
Sanskrit 
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Chemistry 
Environmental Science 

Economics 

Physics 
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2023 
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2019 
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2010 
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