

No...../V.M.

Date : .....

SI No.	List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D. Degree (Session 2018-2019) SI No. Name of the Teacher Designation Department Year of Award					
51 NO.	Name of the Teacher	Designation	Department	Year of Award		
1	Dr. Ahana Biswas	Associate Professor	Bengali	2007		
2	Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2012		
3		Associate Professor	Geography	2010		
4	Dr. Animesh Debnath	Associate Professor	Economics	2017		
5	Dr. Apala Bhattacharya	Associate Professor	Physics	2002		
6	Dr. Argha Khan	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2015		
7	Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2006		
8	Dr. Barundeb Roy	Associate Professor	Statistic	2012		
9	Dr. Basudeb Halder	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006		
10	Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1987		
11	Dr. Chaitali Mondal	Assistant Professor	physics	2019		
12	Dr. Dipanwina Saha	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006		
13	Dr. Enakshi Banerjee	Assistant Professor	English	2018		
14	Dr. Hema Dutta	Associate Professor	Physics	2004		
15	Dr. Kajal Mondal	Assistant Professor	Physics	2014		
16	Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay	Associate Professor	Political Science	1996		
17	Dr. Palash Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2013		
18	Dr. Pallabi Sil	Assistant Professor	Geography	2008		
19	Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2002		
20	Dr. Prasanta Mallick	Associate Professor	Botany	2007		
21	Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1997		
22	Dr. Sadhan Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2008		
23	Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura	Assistant Professor	Geography	2015		
24	Dr. Santanu Saha	Assistant Professor	English	2014		
25	Dr. Satwaki Poddar	Associate Professor	Philosophy	2012		
26	Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra	Associate Professor	Sanskrit	2011		
27	Dr. Someshwar Singha	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2019		
28	Dr. Subhankar Tripathi	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2007		
29	Dr. Tumpa Mishra	Associate Professor	Physics	2010		



Principal livekananda Mahavidy Burdwan



Website : www.vmbdn.in Email : vmprincipal2012@gmail.com Phone No : 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office) Fax No : 0342-2646916 (Day Office)

## VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 🗅 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally ★ Dist- Burdwan ★ Pin-713103 ★ W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (B+) with PG in Chemistry

No...../V.M.

Date : .....

SI No.	Name of the Teacher	ers having Ph.D. Degree (S Designation	Department	Year of Award
1	Dr. Ahana Biswas	Associate Professor	Bengali	2007
2	Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2012
3	Dr. Ananta Gope	Associate Professor	Geography	2010
4	Dr. Animesh Debnath	Associate Professor	Economics	2017
5	Dr. Apala Bhattacharya	Associate Professor	Physics	2002
6	Dr. Argha Khan	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2015
7	Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2006
8	Dr. Barundeb Roy	Associate Professor	Statistic	2012
9	Dr. Basudeb Halder	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006
10	Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1987
11	Dr. Chaitali Mondal	Assistant Professor	physics	2019
12	Dr. Dipanwina Saha	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006
13	Dr. Enakshi Banerjee	Assistant Professor	English	2018
14	Dr. Hema Dutta	Associate Professor	Physics	2004
15	Dr. Kajal Mondal	Assistant Professor	Physics	2014
16	Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay	Associate Professor	<b>Political Science</b>	1996
17	Dr. Madhura Mondal	Assistant Professor	Statistics	2016
18	Dr. Nijamuddin Ali	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2015
19	Dr. Palash Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2013
20	Dr. Pallabi Sil	Assistant Professor	Geography	2008
21	Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2002
22	Dr. Prasanta Mallick	Associate Professor	Botany	2007
23	Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1997
24	Dr. Sadhan Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2008
25	Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura	Assistant Professor	Geography	2015
26	Dr. Santanu Saha	Assistant Professor	English	2014
27	Dr. Satwaki Poddar	Associate Professor	Philosophy	2012
28	Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra	Associate Professor	Sanskrit	2011
29	Dr. Someshwar Singha	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2019
30	Dr. Subhankar Tripathi	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2007
31	Dr. Tanushree De	Assistant Professor	Economics	2018
32	Dr. Tumpa Mishra	Associate Professor	Physics	2010







No...../V.M.

Date : .....

List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D Degree (Session 2020-2021) SI No. Name of the Teacher Designation Department Vear of Award					
	Name of the Teacher	Designation	Department	Year of Award	
1	Dr. Ahana Biswas	Associate Professor	Bengali	2007	
2	Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2012	
3	Dr. Ananta Gope	Associate Professor	Geography	2010	
4	Dr. Animesh Debnath	Associate Professor	Economics	2017	
5	Dr. Apala Bhattacharya	Associate Professor	Physics	2002	
6	Dr. Argha Khan	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2015	
7	Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2006	
8	Dr. Barundeb Roy	Associate Professor	Statistics	2012	
9	Dr. Basudeb Halder	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006	
10	Dr. Benoy Krishna Hazra	State Aided College Teacher	Mass Communication	2019	
11	Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarkar	Associate Professor	Physics	2018	
12	Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1987	
13	Dr. Chaitali Mondal	Assistant Professor	physics	2019	
14	Dr. Dipanwina Saha	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006	
15	Dr. Enakshi Banerjee	Assistant Professor	English	2018	
16	Dr. Hema Dutta	Associate Professor	Physics	2004	
17	Dr. Kajal Mondal	Assistant Professor	Physics	2014	
18	Dr. Kusal Chattopadhyay	Associate Professor	Political Science	1996	
19	Dr. Madhura Mondal	Assistant Professor	Statistics	2016	
20	Dr. Manas Kumar Mukherjee	State Aided College Teacher	Microbiology	2016	
21	Dr. Nijamuddin Ali	Assistant Professor	Mathematics	2015	
22	Dr. Palash Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2013	
23	Dr. Pallabi Sil	Assistant Professor	Geography	2008	
24	Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2002	
25	Dr. Prasanta Mallick	Associate Professor	Botany	2002	
26	Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1997	
27	Dr. Sadhan Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2008	
28	Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura	Assistant Professor	Geography	2008	
28	Dr. Sangita Bhattacharya	State Aided College Teacher	Botany		
	Dr. Sangna Bhattacharya	Assistant Professor		2004	
30			English	2014	
31	Dr. Satinath Kundu	State Aided College Teacher	Zoology	2018	
32	Dr. Satwaki Poddar	Associate Professor	Philosophy	2012	
33	Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra	Associate Professor	Sanskrit	2011	
	Dr. Someshwar Singha	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2019	
	Dr. Subhankar Tripathi	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2007	
36	Dr. Sudipta Banerjee	Assistant Professor	Environmental Science	2014	
	Dr. Tanushree De	Assistant Professor	Economics	2018	
38	Dr. Tumpa Mishra	Associate Professor	Physics	2010	







No...../V.M.

Date : .....

SI No.	Name of the Teacher	Feachers having Ph.D. Degree (Sess Desingnation	Department	Year of Award
1	Dr. Ahana Biswas	Associate Professor	Bengali	2007
2	Dr. Amaresh Pramanik	Associate Professor	History	2022
3	Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2012
4	Dr. Ananta Gope	Associate Professor	Geography	2010
5	Dr. Animesh Debnath	Associate Professor	Economics	2017
6	Dr. Apala Bhattacharya	Associate Professor	Physics	2002
7	Dr. Argha Khan	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2015
8	Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathametics	2006
9	Dr. Barundeb Roy	Associate Professor	Statistics	2012
10	Dr. Basudeb Halder	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006
11	Dr. Benoy Krishna Hazra	State Aided College Teacher	Mass Communication	2019
12	Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Sarkar	Associate Professor	Physics	2018
13	Dr. Biswajit Chakroborty	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1987
14	Dr. Chaitali Mondal	Assistant Professor	physics	2019
15	Dr. Dipanwina Saha	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006
16	Dr. Enakshi Banerjee	Assistant Professor	English	2018
17	Dr. Hema Dutta	Associate Professor	Physics	2004
18	Dr. Kajal Mondal	Assistant Professor	Physics	2014
19		Associate Professor	Political Science	1996
20	Dr. Madhura Mondal	Assistant Professor	Statistics	2016
21	Dr. Manas Kumar Mukherjee	State Aided College Teacher	Microbiology	2016
22	Dr. Nijamuddin Ali	Assistant Professor	Mathematics	2015
23	Dr. Palash Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2013
24	Dr. Pallabi Sil	Assistant Professor	Geography	2008
25	Dr. Partha Sarathi Sengupta	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2002
25	Dr. Prasanta Mallick	Associate Professor	Botany	2007
20	Dr. Ranjit Kumar Pathak	Associate Professor	Chemistry	1997
27	Dr. Sadhan Mondal	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2008
20	Dr. Sambhunath Singhmura	Assistant Professor	Geography	2015
30	Dr. Sangita Bhattacharya	State Aided College Teacher	Botany	2004
	Dr. Santanu Saha	Assistant Professor	English	2014
31	Dr. Satinath Kundu	State Aided College Teacher	Zoology	2018
32		Associate Professor	Philosophy	2012
33	Dr. Satwaki Poddar	Associate Professor	Sanskrit	2011
34	Dr. Satya Prasad Mishra	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2011
35	Dr. Someshwar Singha		Chemistry	2013
36	Dr. Subhankar Tripathi	Associate Professor	Environmental Science	2014
37	Dr. Sudipta Banerjee	Assistant Professor		
38	Dr. Tanushree De	Assistant Professor	Economics	2018
39	Dr. Tumpa Mishra	Associate Professor	Physics	2010





Website : www.vmbdn.in Email : wmprincipal2012@gmail.com Phone No : 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office) Fax No : 0342-2646916 (Day Office) VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN (GOVT. SPONSORED) ESTD-1964 P.O- Sripally \* Dist- Burdwan \* Pin-713103 \* W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (B+) with PG in Chemistry

No...../V.M.

Date:....

Principal-In-Charge /ivekananda Mahavidyalaya Burdwan

From : The Principal & Secretary

List of Full Time Teachers having Ph.D. Degree (Session 2022-2023)				
SI No.	Name of the Teacher	Designation	Department	Year of Award
1	Dr. Ahana Biswas	Associate Professor	Bengali	2007
2	Dr. Amaresh Pramanik	Associate Professor	History	2022
3	Dr. Anandamoy Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2012
4	Dr. Ananta Gope	Associate Professor	Geography	2010
5	Dr. Animesh Debnath	Associate Professor	Economics	2017
6	Dr. Apala Bhattacharya	Associate Professor	Physics	2002
7	Dr. Argha Khan	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2015
8	Dr. Asim Mukhopadhyay	Associate Professor	Mathematics	2006
9	Dr. Barundeb Roy	Associate Professor	Statistics	2012
10	Dr. Basudeb Halder	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006
10	Dr. Benoy Krishna Hazra	State Aided College Teacher	Mass Communication	2019
11		Associate Professor	Physics	2018
13		Associate Professor	Chemistry	1987
13		Assistant Professor	physics	2019
14		Associate Professor	Chemistry	2006
15		Assistant Professor	English	2018
10		Associate Professor	Physics	2004
		Assistant Professor	Physics	2014
18		Associate Professor	Political Science	1996
19		Assistant Professor	Statistics	2016
20		State Aided College Teacher	Microbiology	2016
21		Assistant Professor	Mathematics	2015
22		Associate Professor	Chemistry	2013
23		Assistant Professor	Geography	2008
24		Associate Professor	Chemistry	2002
25		Associate Professor	Botany	2007
26		Associate Professor	Chemistry	1997
27	N	Associate Professor	Chemistry	2008
28		Assistant Professor	Geography	2015
29		State Aided College Teacher	Botany	2013
30		Assistant Professor	History	2004
31		Assistant Professor	English	2023
32				2014
33		State Aided College Teacher	Zoology	2018
34		Associate Professor	Phylosophy	2012
35		Associate Professor	Sanskrit	
36	Dr. Someshwar Singha	Assistant Professor	Zoology	2019
37		Associate Professor	Chemistry	2007
38	Dr. Sudipta Banerjee	Assistant Professor	Environmental Science	2014
39	Dr. Tanushree De	Assistant Professor	Economics	2018
40	Dr. Tumpa Mishra	Associate Professor	Physics	2010

Surdwal